- Power and transmit signals for modules of USB smart home.
- Adopt the wide voltage, AC85V-250V input.
- Thunder-proof, water-proof and shortcut  protective.
- Convenient maintenance switch; with perfect status
  indication
- Fire-proof cover, with the design of high temperature
   resistance material.
- Adopt 5mmDIN guide way mounting.
Features:
Input voltage
Voltage output
Maximum current
Standby power
Maximum power
Operating temperature
Dimension
85VAC~250VAC
28VDC 2V
320mA
<4A
<30A
0 0-5 C ~ 50 C
72×93×60mm
±
Model S-ECB-PV28A
TRANSMITTER
Smart Home System
Power and Signals to Modules